
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK, SA : 10 - 11 March 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres
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Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

RACE 3

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 11:17:03

Event: R28 Laps: 4

Weather: Fine - 18.0C Starters: 20

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:26

Race  Fastest On 

Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 7a Bryce OGNENIS PMp Suzuki GSX 1000 4 4:57.415 1:13.022 4

2 65 Nathan MCKENZIE PMp Suzuki GSXR 1000 4 5:00.322 2.907 1:13.964 4

3 77 Chris OGNENIS PMp Suzuki GSXR 1000 4 5:00.504 3.089 1:13.171 4

4 22a Bryce THOMPSON / Top tune Motorcycles / Murray 

Valley Training Centre

PMp Honda CBR RR 

600

4 5:01.023 3.608 1:14.019 3

5 63 Rusty CRANE / Crane Livestock Transport PMp Honda CBR 1000 4 5:07.052 9.637 1:15.668 2

6 789 David SAMARDZIC PMp Suzuki GSXR 1000 4 5:20.999 23.584 1:17.624 4

7 77a Jason DANCE PMp Suzuki GSXR 1000 4 5:22.581 25.166 1:19.223 3

8 41 Daniel WERNER / Traralgon 4WD Centre PMp Honda CBR 600 4 5:28.097 30.682 1:20.303 3

9 17 Shane TIERNEY P7F1p Yamaha R6 600 4 5:28.334 30.919 1:20.190 3

10 21 Daniel LEONARD P7F1p Yamaha YZF 600 4 5:28.598 31.183 1:20.274 3

11 86 Warwick SHARP PMp Triumph Daytona 

675

4 5:29.251 31.836 1:20.144 3

12 80 Graeme KEEN P7F1p Aprilia RSV 998 4 5:38.006 40.591 1:22.601 3

13 26 Mick COYNE PMp Suzuki GSXR 750 4 5:41.082 43.667 1:23.064 3

14 51 David DEVLIN PMp Yamaha R6 600 4 5:41.940 44.525 1:23.317 3

15 31 Luke TOLLEY PMp Suzuki GSXR 600 4 5:43.397 45.982 1:22.742 4

16 539 Simona DAMYANOVA PMp Yamaha R6 600 4 5:48.966 51.551 1:25.749 2

17 10 Scott ELLIS P7F1n

p

Yamaha R6 600 4 6:02.999 1:05.584 1:28.056 2

18 117 Shane WHITE P7F1p Suzuki GSXR 750 4 6:05.318 1:07.903 1:29.011 4

19 636 Emma DE ROSSI PMp Kawasaki ZX6R 

636

4 6:10.029 1:12.614 1:29.188 4

20 18 Ron CLEGG PMp Kawasaki ZX6R 

636

4 6:11.178 1:13.763 1:30.050 4

Fastest Lap was 1:13.022 by Bryce OGNENIS

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

RACE 3

LAP TIMES

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 11:17:03

Event: R28 Laps: 4

Weather: Fine - 18.0C Starters: 20

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:26

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

7a Bryce OGNENIS 1:17.689 1:13.590 1:13.114 1:13.022

10 Scott ELLIS 1:34.924 1:28.056 1:30.261 1:29.758

17 Shane TIERNEY 1:25.878 1:21.519 1:20.190 1:20.747

18 Ron CLEGG 1:39.264 1:31.646 1:30.218 1:30.050

21 Daniel LEONARD 1:25.462 1:21.594 1:20.274 1:21.268

22a Bryce THOMPSON 1:18.822 1:14.067 1:14.019 1:14.115

26 Mick COYNE 1:30.945 1:23.934 1:23.064 1:23.139

31 Luke TOLLEY 1:31.731 1:24.992 1:23.932 1:22.742

41 Daniel WERNER 1:26.174 1:20.594 1:20.303 1:21.026

51 David DEVLIN 1:30.678 1:23.696 1:23.317 1:24.249

63 Rusty CRANE 1:19.280 1:15.668 1:15.868 1:16.236

65 Nathan MCKENZIE 1:18.049 1:14.273 1:14.036 1:13.964

77 Chris OGNENIS 1:19.789 1:14.027 1:13.517 1:13.171

77a Jason DANCE 1:24.376 1:19.626 1:19.223 1:19.356

80 Graeme KEEN 1:28.958 1:22.841 1:22.601 1:23.606

86 Warwick SHARP 1:26.724 1:21.155 1:20.144 1:21.228

117 Shane WHITE 1:36.901 1:29.186 1:30.220 1:29.011

539 Simona DAMYANOVA 1:30.443 1:25.749 1:25.840 1:26.934

636 Emma DE ROSSI 1:38.574 1:31.329 1:30.938 1:29.188

789 David SAMARDZIC 1:24.599 1:19.544 1:19.232 1:17.624

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

RACE 3

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 11:17:03

Event: R28 Laps: 4

Weather: Fine - 18.0C Starters: 20

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:26

Race Fastest On

Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 7a Bryce OGNENIS Suzuki GSX 1000 1:17.689 1

2 1 7a Bryce OGNENIS Suzuki GSX 1000 1:13.590 2

3 1 7a Bryce OGNENIS Suzuki GSX 1000 1:13.114 3

4 1 7a Bryce OGNENIS Suzuki GSX 1000 1:13.022 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

RACE 3

LAP SHEET

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 11:17:03

Event: R28 Laps: 4

Weather: Fine - 18.0C Starters: 20

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:26

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap

539 1:25.749 24.913 17 1:20.747 30.919

Lap 1 31 1:24.992 25.444 21 1:21.268 31.183

7a 1:17.689 10 1:28.056 31.701 86 1:21.228 31.836

65 1:18.049 .360 117 1:29.186 34.808 80 1:23.606 40.591

22a 1:18.822 1.133 636 1:31.329 38.624 26 1:23.139 43.667

63 1:19.280 1.591 18 1:31.646 39.631 51 1:24.249 44.525

77 1:19.789 2.100 31 1:22.742 45.982

77a 1:24.376 6.687 Lap 3 539 1:26.934 51.551

789 1:24.599 6.910 7a 1:13.114 10 1:29.758 1:05.584

21 1:25.462 7.773 65 1:14.036 1.965 117 1:29.011 1:07.903

17 1:25.878 8.189 22a 1:14.019 2.515 636 1:29.188 1:12.614

41 1:26.174 8.485 77 1:13.517 2.940 18 1:30.050 1:13.763

86 1:26.724 9.035 63 1:15.868 6.423

80 1:28.958 11.269 77a 1:19.223 18.832

539 1:30.443 12.754 789 1:19.232 18.982

51 1:30.678 12.989 41 1:20.303 22.678

26 1:30.945 13.256 21 1:20.274 22.937

31 1:31.731 14.042 17 1:20.190 23.194

10 1:34.924 17.235 86 1:20.144 23.630

117 1:36.901 19.212 80 1:22.601 30.007

636 1:38.574 20.885 51 1:23.317 33.298

18 1:39.264 21.575 26 1:23.064 33.550

31 1:23.932 36.262

Lap 2 539 1:25.840 37.639

7a 1:13.590 10 1:30.261 48.848

65 1:14.273 1.043 117 1:30.220 51.914

22a 1:14.067 1.610 636 1:30.938 56.448

77 1:14.027 2.537 18 1:30.218 56.735

63 1:15.668 3.669

77a 1:19.626 12.723 Lap 4

789 1:19.544 12.864 7a 1:13.022

41 1:20.594 15.489 65 1:13.964 2.907

21 1:21.594 15.777 77 1:13.171 3.089

17 1:21.519 16.118 22a 1:14.115 3.608

86 1:21.155 16.600 63 1:16.236 9.637

80 1:22.841 20.520 789 1:17.624 23.584

51 1:23.696 23.095 77a 1:19.356 25.166

26 1:23.934 23.600 41 1:21.026 30.682

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

RACE 3

LAP CHART

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 11:17:03

Event: R28 Laps: 4

Weather: Fine - 18.0C Starters: 20

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:26

Grid 1 2 3 4

 7a 7a 7a 7a 7a

65 65 65 65 65

77 22a 22a 22a 77

63 63 77 77 22a

839a 77 63 63 63

22a 77a 77a 77a 789

21 789 789 789 77a

17 21 41 41 41

77a 17 21 21 17

80 41 17 17 21

86 86 86 86 86

789 80 80 80 80

41 539 51 51 26

39a 51 26 26 51

31 26 539 31 31

51 31 31 539 539

539 10 10 10 10

26 117 117 117 117

10 636 636 636 636

117 18 18 18 18

636

18

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


